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Session 7 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

69 Women`s (50kg) XIONG Guanxia CHN
SHINOHARA Hikaru JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB4 FALORNI Paola ITA
WB5
USA
AUS
WB8

FRANCHI Carlo
INNES Lee
WASHINGTON LaTasha
DALE Jemma
MUSTONEN Jarno

26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30
23:30

RED
BLUE

70 Women`s (54kg) OYUNTSETSEG Yesugen MGL
HUANG Hsiao-Wen TPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GBR MANN Stuart WB1
JPN
WB3
WB6
WB5

MUHAMMAD Akbar
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
NELSON Tomas
DARBISCH Alexander
INNES Lee

28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

71 Women`s (57kg) CERQUEIRA ROMEU Jucielen BRA
PARSONS Vivien ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS DALE Jemma USA
WB8
ITA
JPN
WB3

WASHINGTON LaTasha
MUSTONEN Jarno
FRANCHI Carlo
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
NELSON Tomas

29:28
30:24
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

72 Women`s (60kg) OH Yeonji KOR
DE LIMA SANTOS Rebeca BRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB1 MUHAMMAD Akbar WB6
WB4
GBR
WB5
ITA

DARBISCH Alexander
FALORNI Paola
MANN Stuart
INNES Lee
FRANCHI Carlo

28:29
29:28
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

73 Women`s (66kg) ALLEN Kayla ENG
BURMAN Dione ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB3 NELSON Tomas JPN
WB4
WB8
USA
AUS

SONEZAKI Takeyoshi
FALORNI Paola
MUSTONEN Jarno
WASHINGTON LaTasha
DALE Jemma

29:28
27:30
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

74 Women`s (75kg) SEONG Suyeon KOR
PEREIRA Viviani BRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB5 INNES Lee WB7
GBR
WB1
ITA
WB4

ROSENDALE Paul
MANN Stuart
MUHAMMAD Akbar
FRANCHI Carlo
FALORNI Paola

29:28
28:29
26:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

75 Men`s (51kg) TROWBRIDGE Ellis ENG
ALDARKHISHIG Battulga MGL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB8 MUSTONEN Jarno AUS
USA
ITA
WB3
JPN

DALE Jemma
WASHINGTON LaTasha
FRANCHI Carlo
NELSON Tomas
SONEZAKI Takeyoshi

28:29
30:26
28:29
29:28
28:29
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RED
BLUE

76 Men`s (57kg) HARADA Shudai JPN
OLIVEIRA Luiz BRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FRANCHI Carlo WB5
WB7
WB4
GBR
WB1

INNES Lee
ROSENDALE Paul
FALORNI Paola
MANN Stuart
MUHAMMAD Akbar

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

77 Men`s (63.5kg) NISHIYAMA Shion JPN
DE CARVALHO Breno BRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB5 INNES Lee WB3
USA
AUS
WB8
WB6

NELSON Tomas
WASHINGTON LaTasha
DALE Jemma
MUSTONEN Jarno
DARBISCH Alexander

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

78 Men`s (71kg) KAMARA Odel ENG
OKAZAWA Sewonrets JPN

RED WP R3 2:53 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA WASHINGTON LaTasha WB4
WB6
ITA
WB1
AUS

FALORNI Paola
DARBISCH Alexander
FRANCHI Carlo
MUHAMMAD Akbar
DALE Jemma

30:26
30:26
29:27
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

79 Men`s (80kg) SHITTU Dimeji ENG
WAKAYA Go JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS DALE Jemma WB8
ITA
WB6
WB4
WB3

MUSTONEN Jarno
FRANCHI Carlo
DARBISCH Alexander
FALORNI Paola
NELSON Tomas

30:26
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

80 Men`s (92kg) OKOH Isaac ENG
JUNG Hanuel KOR None NC :

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

81 Men`s (+92kg) RAMOS DA SILVA Joel BRA
LENZI Diego ITA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WB6 DARBISCH Alexander GBR
WB1
WB5
WB3
USA

MANN Stuart
MUHAMMAD Akbar
INNES Lee
NELSON Tomas
WASHINGTON LaTasha

27:29
28:28
28:28
25:30
28:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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